
GENERATION WORD 2012 SUMMER BIBLE CLASS SCHEDULE 
Sun, May 20, 7:30 – Jerusalem Class at Valley High School 

Mon, May 21, 7:00 – Framework Class at WDM Community Center 

Tues, May 22, 7:30 – Revelation Class at Dr. Long’s Office 

Wed, May 23, 5:30 – Class at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

 

Sun, May 27, 10:30 – Church at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

Sun, May 27, 7:30 – (NO Jerusalem Class)  

Mon, May 28, 7:00 – (NO Framework Class)  

Tues, May 29, 7:30 – Revelation Class at Dr. Long’s Office 

Wed, May 30, 5:30 – Class at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

 

Sun, June 3, 10:30 – Church at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

Sun, June 3, 7:30 – Jerusalem Class at Valley High School 

Mon, June 4, 7:00 – Framework Class at WDM Community Center 

Tues, June 5, 7:30 – Revelation Class at Dr. Long’s Office 

Wed, June 6, 5:30 – Class at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

 

Sunday June 10 through Wednesday July 4 – Study in Israel; NO GENERATION WORD CLASSES  

 

Sun, July 8, 10:30 – Church at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

Sun, July 8, 7:30 – (No Class) 

Mon, July 9, 7:00 – The Book of Jeremiah Class at WDM Community Center begins 

Tues, July 10, 7:30 – (No Class) 

Wed, July 11, 5:30 – Class at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

 

Sunday, July 15-September 9 we will follow the same weekly schedule as Sun, July 8- Wed, July 11 

 

Sun, Sept 9, 10:30 – Church at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

Sun, Sept 9, 7:30 – (No Class) 

Mon, Sept 10, 7:00 – FRAMEWORK BIBLE SCHOOL BEGINS 

Tues, Sept 11, 7:30 – The Book of Jeremiah Class moves to Dr. Long’s Office 

Wed, Sept 12, 5:30 – Class at Faith E. Free in Audubon 

 

 

 

 

 


